
Tax Commission, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

General Services 8,362,600 8,502,000 8,255,600 8,255,600 14,133,200 13,903,200
Audit and Collections 18,527,400 17,839,400 18,160,600 18,341,900 18,953,500 18,766,400
Revenue Operations 5,654,800 5,524,200 6,389,700 6,408,400 6,274,000 5,974,100
Property Tax 2,841,900 2,963,500 3,059,200 3,059,200 3,487,900 3,099,700

Total 35,386,700 34,829,100 35,865,100 36,065,100 42,848,600 41,743,400

By Fund Source

General 28,584,300 28,595,900 29,235,100 29,435,100 35,166,600 34,199,800
Dedicated 6,523,400 6,021,700 6,358,700 6,358,700 7,510,700 7,372,300
Federal 108,000 85,600 108,000 108,000 8,000 8,000
Other 171,000 125,900 163,300 163,300 163,300 163,300

Total 35,386,700 34,829,100 35,865,100 36,065,100 42,848,600 41,743,400

By Object

Personnel Costs 26,041,800 25,467,400 26,458,800 26,658,800 28,154,100 27,190,100
Operating Expenditures 9,150,500 8,633,900 9,215,000 9,215,000 14,274,800 14,146,800
Capital Outlay 194,400 727,800 191,300 191,300 419,700 406,500
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 35,386,700 34,829,100 35,865,100 36,065,100 42,848,600 41,743,400

FTP Positions 461.00463.00461.00461.00444.50444.50

FY 2014 Executive BudgetSection B - 163DFM Analyst: David Hahn



Tax Commission, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

29,235,100461.00 35,865,1003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 461.00 29,235,100 35,865,100

686,0000.00 789,7004.30  Supplemental 0.00 200,000 200,000

36,654,800461.005.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 29,921,100 29,435,100461.00 36,065,100

36,654,800461.007.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 29,921,100 29,435,100461.00 36,065,100

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

(471,700)0.00 (686,400)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (471,700) (686,400)

00.00 (72,300)8.50  Base Reduction 0.00 0 (72,300)

35,896,100461.009.00  FY 2014 Base 29,449,400 28,963,400461.00 35,306,400

325,8000.00 376,10010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 325,800 376,100

131,7000.00 153,50010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 131,700 153,500

271,6000.00 407,40010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 271,600 407,400

26,1000.00 28,00010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 26,100 28,000

195,0000.00 229,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

37,090,800461.0011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 30,399,600 29,718,600461.00 36,271,400

General Services
5,200,000 5,200,0000.000.00 4,420,000 4,420,000GenTax Version 9 Upgrade12.01

50,000 50,0000.000.00 0 0Administration of Local Option Sales Tax12.04

Audit and Collections
72,000 72,0000.000.00 61,200 61,200State Vendor Intercept Project12.03

100,000 100,0000.000.00 0 0Administration of Local Option Sales Tax12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Fund Shift to Fuels Administrative Fund12.05

Revenue Operations
50,000 50,0000.000.00 0 0Administration of Local Option Sales Tax12.04

0 00.000.00 0 0Fund Shift to Fuels Administration Fund12.05

Property Tax
285,800 00.002.00 285,800 0Modernize Property Tax Software12.02

42,848,600463.0013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 35,166,600 34,199,800461.00 41,743,400

2.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 4,964,7005,931,500 5,878,3006,983,500

0.43% 0.00% 16.98%20.29% 19.47% 16.39%
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